Gordon ISD:

Kathy Culbertson, President — kculbertson@gordonhorns.net
Sarah Knight, Vice President — sknight@gordonhorns.net

Jim Kostiha, Secretary — jimkostiha@gordonhorns.net

Brett Clark — bclark@gordonhorns.net

Laura Jones - ljones@gordonhorns.net

Brett Trigg — btrigg @gordonhorns.net

Kason Mobley

Graford ISD:

Jeff Lemley, President - jlemley@grafordisd.net

Megan Ragle, Vice President - mragle@grafordisd.net
Caramie Perry, Secretary - cperry@grafordisd.net
Travis Rogers, Member - trogers@grafordisd.net

Eddie Laney, Member - elaney@grafordisd.net

Rowdy Glover, Member - rglover@grafordisd.net
Ashley Stephens, Member — astephens@grafordisd.net

Mineral Wells ISD:

Sunny Lee, President — slee@mwisd.net

Lauretta Poole, Vice President — Ipoole@mwisd.net
Donna Henderson, Secretary — dhenderson@mwisd.net
Brandon Hons, Member — bhons@mwisd.net

Maria Jones, Member — mjones@mwisd.net

Joe Ruelas, Member - jruelas@mwisd.net

Scott Aaron, Member — saaron@mwisd.net

Palo Pinto ISD:

Brad Connelly, Vice President — admin@palopintoisd.net

Cody Cloud, Member - admin@palopintoisd.net

Bud Price, President (2022-26 term) - admin@palopintoisd.net
Teresa Medlin, Secretary (2020-24) - admin@palopintoisd.net



Santo ISD:

Greg Gilbert, Superintendent — ggilbert@santoisd.net

Amy Bryan, President — bryan@fwblawtx.com

Michael Price, Vice President — michael @pricesurveying.com
Daina Wofford, Secretary — daina.wofford@hmhrtc.org

Philip Colvin, Member — philip@pricesurveying.com

Donny Herring, Member - donnyherring@gmail.com

Cori Lee Rice, Member - cori@professionalflooring.com
Rhea Watts, Member - rhea@gilbertpecan.com

Strawn ISD:

Chris Nunez, President - christopher.nunez254@gmail.com
Jessica Mallory, VP - jessicamallory81@yahoo.com
Shannon Stoker, Secretary -- shanmcnabb@hotmail.com
Melissa Vasquez - melissapooh10@yahoo.com

James Miller - james42miller@hotmail.com

Laura Hopkins

Vanessa Hodgkins

Perrin-Whitt CISD:

Chris Keeney, President — ckeeney@pwcisd.net

Mark Sims, Vice President — msims@pwecisd.net
Michael Francis

Chad Lambert, Member — clambert@pwcisd.net

James Hall, Member — jhall@pwcisd.net

Michael Adams, Member — madams@pwcisd.net
Delaina Henderson, Member — dhenderson@pwecisd.net

City of Gordon:

Sherrye Stallings Mills, Alderman & Mayor Pro Tem - Sherrye_mills@att.net
Alex Bernon, Alderman - Alexbernon21@hotmail.com

Rick Speer, Alderman - rick_e_speer@yahoo.com

Jennifer Lousha, Alderman - jenniferlousha@gmail.com

Michelle Griffith, Alderman — mtatumgriffith@yahoo.com

Marcus Hinkson




City of Graford:

Janet Francies Mayor - jjustice01@gmail.com
David Carlyle - davidcarlyle177 @hotmail.com
Eddie Nowak - edward.nowak@ftsi.com
Ashleigh Reed-ahelbach@yahoo.com

Reagan Voight

Lonni Dickson

City Of Mineral Wells:

Regan Johnson — Mayor — mayor@mineralwellstx.gov

Kyle Kelley — Council Member At Large, Place 1 - councilplacel@mineralwellstx.org
Glenn Mitchell — Council Member At Large, Place 2 — councilplace2@mineralwellstx.org
Mike Rankin— Council Member, Ward 1 — councilwardl@mineralwellstx.gov

Charles Ramsey — Council Member, Ward 2 — councilward2@mineralwellstx.gov

Beth Watson — Council Member, Ward 3 - councilward3@mineralwellstx.gov

Jonathon Rusher

City Of Mingus:

Vincent Huckaba, Mayor — vinny@mingus.us

Judy Hansford, Mayor Pro Tem — judyandboots55@icloud.com
Kirk Hulslander, Council Member — kirkhulslander @yahoo.com
Melvin Curry, Council Member — melvin@rdtinc.net

Makayla Logan, Council Member- city@mingus.us

Melissa Freitas, Council Member — melsdiner119@gmail.com

City Of Strawn:

Aron Johnson, Alderman/Mayor Pro-Tem — aj@aronjohnsonrealestate.com
Tommy Lackey, Alderman — trlack@att.net

Delane Abbott, Alderwoman — dabbott@strawnshool.net

Dewaine Lee, Alderman — dewainelee@gmail.com

Keechi Water District:

Royce Turner, President — 940-682-5112
Mike Hutton, Secretary

Johnny Johnson

David Hardy



Sportsman’s World MUD:

Contact Information for Main Office of District (Mailing and Physical Address, and Phone
Number)

2727 Allen Parkway, Suite 1100

Houston, Texas 77019

713-652-6500

Email: 94052 @smithmur.com

Mike Albert (Term Expires: 05/2026) — email: 94052@smithmur.com
Christine Watters (Term Expires: 05/2026) — email: 94052@smithmur.com
Bill Forbes (Term Expires: 05/2024) — email: 94052@smithmur.com

Paul Knox (Term Expires: 05/2024) — email: 94052 @smithmur.com

Cris Adamson (Term Expires: 05/2024) — email: 94052@smithmur.com

Palo Pinto County Water Control and Improvement District #1:

Contact:

Board of Directors, Palo Pinto County WCID No. 1

c/o Ross Martin, Winstead PC

2728 N. Harwood Street, Suite 500

Dallas, Texas 75201

(214) 745-5353

rmartin@winstead.com

Board of Directors:

President: Todd McCall (Term ends: May 2, 2026) - rmartin@winstead.com

Vice President: Melissa Wilson (Term ends: May 4, 2024) - rmartin@winstead.com
Secretary: Dr. James A. Smith (Term ends: May 2, 2026) - rmartin@winstead.com
Assistant Secretary: Mark Dannehl (Term ends: May 2, 2026) - rmartin@winstead.com

Emergency Service District #1:

Brent Nance, President — Board@PaloPintoESD1.com
Rodney Hall, Vice President — Board@PaloPintoESD1.com
Brad Potter, Treasurer — Board@PaloPintoESD1.com

Mike Carter, Secretary — Board@PaloPintoESD1.com
Brett McGuire, Member — Board@PaloPintoESD1.com

Palo Pinto General Hospital:




Dr. Alice Ramsey- Aramse h.com

Raymond Greenwood- Rgreenwood@ppgh.com
Kathy Boswell- Kboswell .com

Lori Baker-Boyd- Loribaker@ppgh.com
James Adams- Jadams@ppgh.com

Lakeview Point MUD:

Chad Jacobson, President - Ipmud@districtdirectory.org

Adam Carriker, Vice President - lpmud@districtdirectory.org

CB Standridge, Secretary - lpmud@districtdirectory.org

Casey Griffin, Assistant Secretary - lpmud@districtdirectory.org
Josh Westrom, Assistant Secretary - lpomud@districtdirectory.org



